

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	06.01.2026		<p>C528 No.1004 of 2025  <b><u>Hon'ble Alok Kumar Verma, J.</u></b>  Heard Mr. Ajay Singh Bisht, learned counsel for the applicant and Mr. Ashok Kumar Beniwal, learned counsel for the respondent no.1.</p> <ol style="list-style-type: none"> <li>2. Mr. Ashok Kumar Beniwal, Advocate submitted that Mr. Bilal Ahmed, Advocate (arguing counsel) is not available today.</li> <li>3. Time is granted.</li> <li>4. List on 27.03.2026 for final hearing.</li> <li>5. Interim order dated 04.07.2025 is extended till further order.</li> </ol> <p style="text-align: right;"><b>(Alok Kumar Verma, J.)</b> 06.01.2026</p> <p>Pant/</p>